Page 1
2009

Application.

Reference

4/09/2055/0

4/09/2057/0

4/09/2061/0

4/09/2065/0

4/09/2066/0

4/09/2076/0

4/09/2111/0

Decided...

21/04/2009

20/04/2009

22/04/2009

21/04/2009

21/04/2009

22/04/2009

22/04/2009

Description of Proposal..

21, THE CROFTS, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY

GARAGE EXTENSON TO SIDE

OF DWELLING, AND DOUBLE

STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR
OF DWELLING

9 & 10, MARKET PLACE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE OF SITE TO
BE USED FOR D1 DENTAL,
PURPOSES

80, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FROM
OFFICES TO RESIDENTIAL

EGREMONT CASTLE GROUND,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FELL
ONE OAK TREE WITHIN
EGREMONT CONSERVATION,
AREA

MILLOM PALLADIUM, ST
GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., REMOVE GROUP OF
4 WILLOW TREES & REMOVE 2
CHERRY, TREES WITHIN
MILLOM CONSERVATION AREA,
(RETROSPECTIVE)

LANE END BARN, CROSSFIELD
ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
WORKSHOP/STORE AND HAY
BARN

BANNA COURT, WESTLAKES
SCIENCE & TECHNOL. PARK,,
MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA.,

PA_DECD.TXT

St Bees

Egremont

Egremont

Egremont

MilTom

Cleator Moor

St Bees

Page 1

MR I SHUTTLEWORTH, 21 THE
CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

OASIS HEALTHCARE LTD, C/O
AGENT

MR K JOYCE, FAIRWINDS,
BRANSTY ROAD, WHITEHAVEN

MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES
SECTION, WHITEHAVEN
COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY
PARKS

MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES
SECTION, WHITEHAVEN
COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY
PARKS

MR J CORNISH, LANE END
FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA CA20 1PG

withdrawn

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

11:40:59 27 Apr



4/09/2112/0 22/04/2009

8 Items listed.

SMOKING SHELTER

UNIT 7D, SNECKYEAT ROAD whitehaven
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,

HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

FROM LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

UNIT TO, PREMISES FOR DOG

TRAINING & BEHAVIOUR

CLINIC

PA_DECD.TXT

Page 2

MRS J LAMBIE, SEA VIEW,
PARTON, WHITEHAVEN

Approve (commence
within 3 years)



