Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/09/2055/0	21/04/2009	21, THE CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY GARAGE EXTENSON TO SIDE OF DWELLING, AND DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR OF DWELLING	St Bees	MR I SHUTTLEWORTH, 21 THE CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA	Withdrawn
4/09/2057/0	20/04/2009	9 & 10, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF SITE TO BE USED FOR D1 DENTAL, PURPOSES	Egremont	OASIS HEALTHCARE LTD, C/O AGENT	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2061/0	22/04/2009	80, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM OFFICES TO RESIDENTIAL	Egremont	MR K JOYCE, FAIRWINDS, BRANSTY ROAD, WHITEHAVEN	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2065/0	21/04/2009	EGREMONT CASTLE GROUND, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FELL ONE OAK TREE WITHIN EGREMONT CONSERVATION, AREA	Egremont	MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES SECTION, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS	TREE PRESERVATION APPROVE
4/09/2066/0	21/04/2009	MILLOM PALLADIUM, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., REMOVE GROUP OF 4 WILLOW TREES & REMOVE 2 CHERRY, TREES WITHIN MILLOM CONSERVATION AREA, (RETROSPECTIVE)	Millom	MR T MAGEAN, OPEN SPACES SECTION, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS	TREE PRESERVATION APPROVE
4/09/2076/0	22/04/2009	LANE END BARN, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF WORKSHOP/STORE AND HAY BARN	Cleator Moor	MR J CORNISH, LANE END FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2111/0	22/04/2009	BANNA COURT, WESTLAKES SCIENCE & TECHNOL. PARK,, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA.,	St Bees	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA20 1PG	Approve (commence within 3 years)

SMOKING SHELTER

4/09/2112/0 22/04/2009 UNIT 7D, SNECKYEAT ROAD Whitehaven INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,

HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM LIGHT INDUSTRIAL UNIT TO, PREMISES FOR DOG TRAINING & BEHAVIOUR CLINIC MRS J LAMBIE, SEA VIEW, Approve (commence PARTON, WHITEHAVEN within 3 years)

8 Items listed.